4™ Year 2015-16 Odd Batch

Sr.No Student’s Name

1 Bhanushali Mrunal Sanjay

Dhore Rohit Padmakar

Jadhav Ankita Prakash

Khan Nooruddin Amjad Ali

Mhatre Trupti Anant

Patil Ankita Yashwant

Patil Asmita Balaram

2
3
4
5 Khatoon Nasima Manjur Ali
6
7
8
9

Patil Mayuri Mohan

10 Patil Monali Chandrakant

11 Patole Sachine Dillip

12 Sawant Atul Avinash

13 Shaikh Shifa Shadab

14 Shelar Ritu Nandkumar

15 Shirilkar Aafreen Bashir

16 Topale Prajakta Vishnu




